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PIPE CLAMP 114 GuType

two pieces with elastomer inlay

Description

Preferable fields of application

Specification

Two pieces pipe clamp

Air-, climate-, sanitary- and heating technology

made from zinc-coated band steel or stainless
steel quality A2 or A4. Suitable for all pipe types.
The connection to the structure is either via threaded rods at both limbs
or via band steel at one limb.

Deliverable in diameter range from 15 mm until 1400 mm

Zinc-coated, stainless steel material No. 1.4301 or 1.4571

.

Material
b x s

øD L d

20x1,5

15.0
17.2

38.0

consecutive pipe
diameter until

20 6,5

20x2,0

42.0
42.4

710.0

consecutive pipe
diameter until

20 6,5

30x2,5

48.3
50.0

consecutive pipe
diameter until

1400.0

30 11,0

40x4,0

80.0
88.9

1400.0

consecutive pipe
diameter until

40 13,0

Other diameters on request.
Please tell us the requested

pipe diameter.

Material
b x s
[mm]

until nominal diameter

40 100 400 500 700 1000 1400

20x1,5 60

20x2,0 100 60 45 30

30x2,5 180 130 115 90 70 40

40x4,0 320 240 220 160 140 80

* valid for ceiling mounting usage only with tube types who do not deform themselves at
mentioned load factors.

Permissible tensile strength* in kg
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All dimensions in mm
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Also STAINLESS available
RUST
PROOF
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